NEDAERO%

Components and Parts Specialist for Aircraft and Helicopters

2018 Exchange pool items

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PLATFORM

9696 MOTOR AS350 EC130

41830 INDICATOR ROTOR RPM AS350 EC130

55670 LIGHT GRADUATOR AS350 |AS355 EC130

402504 MOTOR WINDSHIELD WIPER AS350 |AS355 EC130
060-00015-0000 DIRECTIONAL GYRO DHCS8 AS350 |AS355 (EC120 EC135
060-0015-00 DIRECTIONAL GYRO DHC6 |DHCS8 AS350 |AS355 [EC120 EC135
066-03038-0000 R.M.1. AS350 |AS355 EC135
066-03046-0005 PICTORIAL NAVIGATION INDICATOR AS350 |AS355 EC135
066-03051-0000 ALTIMETER AS350 EC135
066-03063-0000 ADF INDICATOR AS350 |AS355 EC135
066-3038-00 R.M.I. AS350 |AS355 EC135
066-3046-05 PICTORIAL NAVIGATION INDICATOR AS350 |AS355 EC135
066-3051-00 ALTIMETER AS350 EC135
066-3063-00 ADF INDICATOR AS350 |AS355 EC135
071-01052-0000 FLUX VALVE AS350 |AS355 [EC120 EC135
071-01053-0004 SLAVING ACCESSORY AS350 |AS355 EC135
071-01242-0001 SLAVING ACCESSORY AS350 |AS355 [EC120 EC135
071-1052-00 FLUX VALVE AS350 |AS355 (EC120 EC135
071-1053-04 SLAVING ACCESSORY AS350 |AS355 EC135
071-1242-01 SLAVING ACCESSORY AS350 |AS355 (EC120 EC135
1-1223-03 FUEL GAUGE INDICATOR AS350 EC130 |EC135
150SG114Q STARTER GENERATOR AS350 EC130
150SG117Q GENERATOR STARTER AS350

150SG122Q (350A54-0201-809) STARTER GENERATOR AS350 EC130
160SG140Q1 STARTER GENERATOR AS350 EC120

1U56900 INDICATOR QUAD AS350 EC130

200DC DIRECTIONAL GYRO DHC6 AS350 EC130 |EC135
200SGL130Q GENERATOR STARTER AS350 EC130
205-1BL DIRECTIONAL GYRO AS350 |AS355 EC130

www.nedaero.com

info@nedaero.com

Page 1 of 9



NEDAERO%

23032-020
23032-042
2306-556-00-10 / -20
2309-355-00-10 / -11
2309-355-00-20
3057-3-136/-1/-5/-6
3057-3-136-1
3057-3-136-5
3057-3-136-6
3057-3-136A
3057-3-137
3057-3-137 (704A47-621-087)
31026-010
31026-110
350A31-0033-XX
350A32-0010-XX(X)
350A32-0011-XX(X)
350A32-0012-00P
350A32-0012-XX(XX)
350A32-0013-XX(X)
350A32-0100-04
350A32-0100-10
350A32-0110-XX
350A32-0120-XX
350A32-0300-XX(X)
350A32-0310-XX(X)
350A32-035X-XX
350A32-0400-XX(X)
350A32-0500-XX(X)
350A33-0200-XX
350A33-0210-XX(X)
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GENERATOR STARTER

STARTER GENERATOR

INDICATOR FUEL QUANTITY

AMMETER

AMMETER

INDICATOR TORQUE

TORQUE INDICATOR

TORQUE INDICATOR

TORQUE INDICATOR

TORQUE INDICATOR

TORQUEMETER INDICATOR

INDICATOR TORQUE

SERVO, MAIN ROTOR

SERVO, MAIN ROTOR

ABSORBER VIBRATION

GEARBOX MAIN ASSEMBLY INCL OIL PUMP & ROTOR BRAKE & EPICYCLIC
GEARBOX MAIN ASSEMBLY INCL OIL PUMP & ROTOR BRAKE & EPICYCLIC
GEARBOX MAIN ASSEMBLY INCL OIL PUMP & ROTOR BRAKE & EPICYCLIC
GEARBOX MAIN ASSEMBLY INCL OIL PUMP & ROTOR BRAKE & EPICYCLIC
GEARBOX MAIN ASSEMBLY INCL OIL PUMP & ROTOR BRAKE & EPICYCLIC
EPICYCLIC

EPICYCLIC

EPICYCLIC

EPICYCLIC

GEARBOX REDUCTION INCL OIL PUMP & ROTOR BRAKE

GEARBOX REDUCTION INCL OIL PUMP & ROTOR BRAKE

GEARBOX REDUCTION INCL OIL PUMP & ROTOR BRAKE

PUMP OIL

BRAKE ROTOR

GEARBOX TAIL ROTOR

GEARBOX TAIL ROTOR
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350A33-2030-XX
350A33-2119-XX
350A33-2167-XX
350A37-0003-XX
350A37-0004-XX
350A37-1004-XX
350A37-1076-XX
350A37-1290-XX
350A75-2050-06
350A75-2050-XX
350A75-2080-00
350A75-2080-XX
350A76-1020-0052
350A76-1020-0152
350A76-1020-0252
350A76-1035-00
350A76-1035-02
350A77-1148-20
355A37-1030-XX
356H28-01
356H28-02
369H2802
371GC01Y02
371GC01Y021
374GCO01Y
37500-220

37500-220 (350A76-1036-06)

37500-280
38210-3641
38210-480
38210-490
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SPIDER TAIL ROTOR INCL BEARING
HUB TAIL ROTOR

SPIDER TAIL ROTOR INCL BEARING
SHAFT ASSEMBLY MAIN ROTOR
SHAFT ASSEMBLY MAIN ROTOR
SWASHPLATE

POLE MAIN ROTOR SHAFT

POLE MAIN ROTOR SHAFT
ABSORBER LANDING GEAR SHOCK
DAMPER LANDING GEAR (EACH)
ABSORBER LANDING GEAR SHOCK
DAMPER LANDING GEAR (EACH)
INDICATOR AIRSPEED

INDICATOR AIRSPEED

INDICATOR AIRSPEED

ALTIMETER

VERTICAL SPEED INDICATOR
SIDESLIP INDICATOR
SWASHPLATE

LIGHT ANTI COLLISION

UNIT POWER SUPPLY

POWER SUPPLY

UNIT POWER SUPPLY

BOX MASTER ELECTRICAL

BOX MASTER ELECTRICAL
ALTIMETER

ALTIMETER

ALTIMETER

INDICATOR AIRSPEED

INDICATOR AIRSPEED

INDICATOR AIRSPEED
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38221-01-250
38222-220
38222-250
38399-330 (350A76-1020-0252)
38399-480 (350A76-1020-051)
38399-480-02
38399-490
38399-490/-02 (350A76-1020-052)
38399-490-02
39600-584
399A65-3
418-00165-XXX
418-00264-XXX
418-00404-00X
418-00441-000
418-00470-102
418-00475-XXX
418-00478-304
418-00478-554
418-00487-XXX
418-00500-000
418-00500-01
418-00529-102
418-00529-XXX
418-00579-XXX
418-00618-XXX
418-00625-114
418-00625-174
418-00626-003
418-00626-XXX
419-00320-XXX
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HORIZON GYRO

DIRECTIONAL GYRO

DIRECTIONAL GYRO

INDICATOR AIRSPEED

INDICATOR AIRSPEED

INDICATOR AIRSPEED

INDICATOR AIRSPEED

INDICATOR AIRSPEED

INDICATOR AIRSPEED

ALTICODER

VALVE

COMPUTER AUTO PILOT PA85 T31
DETECTOR DRIFTING PA85 T31
DETECTOR MOVEMENT PA85 T31
MODULE BARO ANEMOMETRIC 85 OR 87
COMPUTER AUTO PILOT PA85 T31
MODULE BARO ANEMOMETRIC 85 OR 87
ACTUATOR PITCH CONTROL
ACTUATOR AP YAW CONTROL
COMPUTER TRIM

ACTUATOR TRIM

UNIT CONTROL COMMAND (CCU) PA85 T39
ACTUATOR TRIM

ACTUATOR TRIM

COMPUTER AUTO PILOT PA85 T31
PANEL CONTROL AUTO PILOT PA85
ACTUATOR AP ROLL CONTROL
ACTUATOR SEMA

UNIT FAILURE MONITORING

PANEL ALARM DETECTOR
COUPLER FLIGHT DIRECTOR VC85
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421721-2

421722-8

42965 (704A47-612-051)
454-00158-000
454-00162-000
461-00303-101
461-00306-411

47750 (704A46-310-000)
500DCF

505-2B

510-1A

510-1B

524-031 series
5306-155-00-10
5306-255-00-10/ -11
5306-265-00-10
5306-266-20-10 / -11
5306-267-00-10
5309-155-00-00/-10/-11
5352-6

55103G

5626-519-00

5626-522-0

5626-525-0

5626-525-00
5626-555-00-11
5633-707-80-00/-11/-12
5633-707-80-12
5637-560-00-10

5934-1

61476-402-1
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LIGHT RETRACTABLE 450W

LIGHT LANDING RETRACTABLE
INDICATOR ROTOR RPM

GYROSCOPE VERTICAL VG76-1 OR VG76-2
GYROSCOPE VERTICAL VG76-1 OR VG76-2
COMPASS GYROMAGNETIC CG512
PANEL CONTROL CG512

MOTOR FAN

HORIZON GYRO

GYRO HORIZON

GYRO ATTITUDE

GYRO ATTITUDE

STARTER GENERATOR

INDICATOR ENGINE OIL PRESSURE
INDICATOR OIL TEMPERATURE
INDICATOR ENGINE OIL TEMPERATURE
INDICATOR ENGINE OIL TEMPERATURE
INDICATOR ENGINE OIL TEMPERATURE
INDICATOR FUEL PRESSURE
TORQUEMETER TRANSMITTER

VALVE FUEL SHUTT OFF

INDICATOR TEMPERATURE

T4 INDICATOR

INDICATOR T4

T4 INDICATOR

T4 INDICATOR

INDICATOR DELTA

NG INDICATOR

T4 INDICATOR

ALTIMETER

TACHOMETER
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DHCS8
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64130-102-1
64251-903-2
64279-004-1
64304-030-1
64350-068-4
64530-068-03 / -04
64538-068-1
64751-100-1
64757-101-2
64818-010-1
64818-013-1
64818-015-1
6503A-1032
6503A-1058
684-4143-100
7030 C.27
704A34-310-006
704A46-814-049
704A47-723-006
704A4A7-650-116
744-098-1
7813-175-00-13
857A16-41
9509-2
9599-607-12183
9599-607-12185
986C12-5
AC67032
ACG67244
AC67246
B18-945-22-28-2A
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ALTIMETER

TRANSMITTER TORQUE

OIL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
SWITCH FUEL DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
NG INDICATOR

METER TACHO

TURBINE TACHOMETER INDICATOR
TRANSMITTER FUEL LEVEL
TRANSMITTER FUEL GAUGE
OIL PRESS IND

OIL PRESSURE INDICATOR (BARS)
OIL TEMPERATURE INDICATOR
TACHOMETER INDICATOR
TACHOMETER INDICATOR
INVERTER STATIC

VERTICAL SPEED INDICATOR
PUMP HYDRAULIC

DIMMER LIGHT

PANEL MASTER CAUTION

FUEL GAUGE INDICATOR
INDICATOR FUEL FLOW
INDICATOR TRIPLE ROTOR RPM
VALVE

MOTOR

INDICATOR RADIO ALTIMETER
INDICATOR RADIO ALTIMETER
VALVE NON RETURN

SERVO TAIL ROTOR

SERVO TAIL ROTOR

SERVO TAIL ROTOR
CHRONOGRAPH

info@nedaero.com

AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350

AS355
AS355

AS355

AS355
AS355

AS355

AS355

AS355
AS355

AS355

AS355
AS355

AS355

EC130

EC130

EC130

EC130

EC130
EC130

EC130

EC130

EC130
EC130

EC130
EC130
EC130

EC130

EC130

EC135

EC135

EC135

EC135

EC135
EC135
EC135
EC135

EC135

EC135
EC135

EC135
EC135

Page 6 of 9



NEDAERO%

BFS150 --> BFS150-1
BFS150A-1

BFS155

BFS155 --> BFS155-1
BFS155-1

BFS156-1

BHC1080
C11BC0081

G6250 (series)
GC10257-(series)

GV76-2
H140BHM2
H140JAM1

HE402F (9580115210)
HE900 (9550164470)
HE901 (9550176020)
HE932 (9550177760)
IND 21

KA 51A

KA 51B

KCA0113W

KG 102A

Kl 227

KI 229

KI 525A

KMT 112

ME9611

MS5750V01
MS5750-V01
P94B12-209
P94B12-213
P94C16-602
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VALVE, FILTER BLOCK
VALVE, FILTER BLOCK
VALVE, FILTER BLOCK
VALVE, FILTER BLOCK
VALVE, FILTER BLOCK
VALVE, FILTER BLOCK
UNIT, HYDRAULIC CONTROL
FUEL PUMP

POWER SUPPLY ANTI COLLISION
POWER SUPPLY ANTI COLLISION

VERTICAL GYRO

HORIZON GYRO

HORIZON GYRO

POWER SUPPLY ANTI COLLISION
POWER SUPPLY ANTI COLLISION
POWER SUPPLY ANTI COLLISION
POWER SUPPLY ANTI COLLISION
INDICATOR RADIO ALTIMETER
SLAVING ACCESSORY

SLAVING ACCESSORY

COMPASS STANDBY
DIRECTIONAL GYRO

ADF INDICATOR

R.M.1.

PICTORIAL NAVIGATION INDICATOR

FLUX VALVE

MOTOR WINDSHIELD WIPER
POWER SUPPLY ANTI COLLISION
MOTOR ELECTRICAL

PUMP FUEL

PUMP FUEL

PUMP FUEL
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RCA 15BK-2

RCA 26BK-8
RCA15BK-2
RCA15BKB
RCA26BK-8

RH21-13

RH21-15

RH25-16

RPR3

SC5071

SC5071-1

SC5071-1 --> SC5072
SC5072

SC5081 --> SC5083
SC5081 --> SC5083-1
SC5081-1

SC5081-1 --> SC5083
SC5081-1 --> SC5083-1
SC5082

SC5082 --> SC5084
SC5082 --> SC5084-1
SC5082-1

SC5082-1 --> SC5084
SC5082-1 --> SC5084-1
SC5083

SC5083 --> SC5083-1
SC5083-1

SC5084

SC5084 --> SC5084-1
SC5084-1

SC8042
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DIRECTIONAL GYRO
HORIZON GYRO
GYRO DIRECTIONAL
GYRO DIRECTIONAL
GYRO ATTITUDE
COOLER OIL ENGINE
COOLER OIL ENGINE
COOLER OIL ENGINE
CONTROLER, PRESSURE
SERVO, TAIL ROTOR
SERVO, TAIL ROTOR
SERVO, TAIL ROTOR
SERVO, TAIL ROTOR
SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
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AS355
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AS355
AS355
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AS355
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AS355
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Page 8 of 9



NEDAERO%

SC8043

SEDL-OC329A (350A-82-1267-01)
SEL-OC19BF (350A-82-1283-02)
SEL-OC19EG

SP03301

TSG420-103
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SERVO, MAIN ROTOR
INDICATOR DUAL TACHO
INDICATOR TEMPERATURE
T4 INDICATOR

ALTIMETER

INVERTER STATIC
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EMB120

AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350
AS350

AS355

AS355

EC130
EC130
EC130

EC130

EC135
EC135
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